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&8 XHAR " & me | TE | OEE | s
1| 4A238 | AVIVHK(4ASR) 3,500 x 1/2 BERER 1,750, 598,250
2 | 58318 | AV (BAH) 5,510 x 1/2 BEFRE 2,755| 595,495
3| 68278 | AVILKR(6A%H) 6,000/ x 1/2 BEWER 3,000 592,495
4 | 7A278 | AVILKR(7ASH) 6,628 x 1/2 BEFRE 3,314| 589,181
5| 8A198 | AVIULK(BA%M) 3,930 x 1/2 REARE 1,965 587,216
6 | 98268 | AV (9AR) 7,832M x 1/2 HEMEER 3916 583,300
7 | 108308 | AVULAK(108%) 7,156/ x 1/2 HERRE 3,578 579,722
8 | 11A188 | AVILKRO1AS) 3,710 x 1/2 BETER 1,855| 577,867
9 | 12218 | AVIVR(128%5) 6,700 x 1/2 REFRE 3,350| 574,517
10 1A218 | AVIUR(1AS) 7,138 x 1/2 BEMEE 3,569| 570,948
11| 2R178 | AVIUHK(2AS) 6,000 x 1/2 HEHARE 3,000( 567,948
12| 3RA318 | AVYLHK(3AM) 6,000 x 1/2 HETER 3,000| 564,948
13| 7R148 | THEAE REFRE 97,670 467,278
14| 8A288 | MERREZEH REHAER 2,000 465,278
15| 48218 | #E TR 17,980 447,298
16 [ 10A278 | EHHIvH HsE 3,560| 443,738
17 | 10A288 | EHHIvh R 3,560 440,178
18| MAIR | BT HIYMRE. fRiAf HEE 9,310| 430,868
19| 4822 | E~DOEZLEE B BREE R 33,480| 397,388

20| 7R1B | HiEh—%5No.27 HIRIH R 37,400| 359,988
21 | 10208 | Hi&H—2No.28  ENRIE st 37,950 322,038
22| 1A258 | HiEKH—2No29 EIRIHL et 37,950, 284,088




23 | 11A248 | #HE(H2), 2)FHRILT—A4 RRMERR 1,543| 282,545
24| 12A318 | 4129h—k )P HHERE 2,860| 279,685
25 3A1B | aE—R#K, 18— )vPatub BRI 15,190 264,495
26 | 7A318 | EYU EEHE(—EM) BAHBAR 24,500 239,995
27| 4A308 | 2R AAS) HEHBAR 1,887 238,108
28| 5A31A | ABHE(BGAS) HAHEAR 1,887| 236,221
29| 6A308 | ABAFE(6AS) HEHEAR 1,887| 234,334
30| 7RA318 | ABFHE(7TAS) EHBEAR 1,887| 232,447
31| 8A31H | LAHAHE(8ASL) BHBAR 1,887 230,560
32| 9A308R | ABFE(9ASL) HHBAR 1,887| 228,673
33| 10A31H | 2WHEMI0AL) BHBAR 1,887| 226,786
34| 114308 | 2BFE(1184H) BHEAR 1,887 224,899
35| 12A258 | ABFE(12A7) BEHBAR 1,887| 223,012
36| tA31E | ABEFHFECAS) BHBAR 1,887 221,125
37| 2A28H | ABWFE(2AH) BHBAR 1,887 219,238
38| 3A31H | ABHEBAD) HHBEAR 1,887| 217,351
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